
3

2

4

5

6

7

10

11

8

9

1

Supermärkte

Schule

Rhein-
gießenhalle

Innerer Ring

Rulantica
Draisstraße

Camp Resort

Ludwigstraße

Zollhausstraße

Altes Rathaus

Europa-Park  
Haupteingang
Entrée principale

Main entrance

i

Anschluss Linie 113

Anschluss Linie 7231

Anschluss Linie 113, 7231

Anschluss Linie 271, 531, 
7200.3, 7231

Camping

8:00 – 20:00 Uhr
Alle 30 Min. 
toutes les 30 minutes / every 30 minutes

1

6

2

7

3

8

4

9

5

10

rust.de 



Rulantica 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

Innerer Ring 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01

Rheingießen-
halle

08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:00 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02

Schule 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04

Ludwigstraße 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05

Zolhausstraße 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06

Altes Rathaus 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07

Europa-Park 
Haupteingang

08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09

Europa-Park 
Camp Resort

08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13

Draisstraße 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:43 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18

Supermärkte 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21

Rulantica 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26

ABFAHRTEN

8:00 – 20:00 Uhr
Alle 30 Min. 

toutes les 30 minutes / every 30 minutesrust.de 


